
Fielding Dog Training Club & Tararua Dog Training Club
11-May-24

Judge: Jo Searle

Qualifiers
Wendy Austin and Shelby
Kelly Daigneault and Teddy
Alanah Knap and Breeze
Joanna Upton and Helios
Heather Smith and Trendy
Brittany Jones and Fitz
A. McGee and Class
Rosemary Cleator and Rhythm
Maree Butterworth and Echo
Linda Loughlin and Finn
Raewynne Mayhead and Gold
Louise Williams and Howzat
Kim Lusby and Tom
Laura Yate and Noah
Patricia Saerman-Wehde and Rex
Antonia Allum and Cairo
Anne Forrest and Jager
Diane Tarrant and Wilson
Gillian Cruickshank and Ruff
Marian Holman and Aria
Alison Chapman and Rosie
Denise Davis and Mocha
Dr Sue Cooper and Flash
Margaret McArthur and Tale
Joan Gibbs and Brodie
Jan Voss and Best
Karen Bealing and Reilly
Karen Budden Barot
Karen Malcolmson and Meg

Novice Container A



Fielding Dog Training Club & Tararua Dog Training Club
11-May-24

Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers
Kara McDermid and Ashkii
Helen Carter and Kaos
Christine Scott and Lani
Chris Ross and Taku
Dionne Robinson and Indie
Robyn Clackson and Hide
Elizaveta Tarasova and Vega
Amerillis Farmer and Milo
Donna Jackson and Fern
Louise Williams and Fluke
Nicola Hickling and Ted E Bear
Renee Cornwall and Beau

Advanced Container



Fielding Dog Training Club & Tararua Dog Training Club
11-May-24
Novice Container B
Judge: Amerillius Farmer

Qualifiers
Jan McKenzie and Shadow
Gillian Cruickshank and Ruff
Wendy Austin and Shelby
Denise Davis and Mocha
Laura Yate and Noah
Claudia Samitz and Sol
Alana Knapp and Breeze
Jan Voss and Best
Rosemary Cleator and Rhythm
Margaret McArthur and Tale
Heather Smith and Trendy
Karen Sadler and Kiss
Brittany Jones and Fitz
Patricia Sauerman-Wehde and Rex
Raewynne Mayhead and Gold
Louise Williams and Howzat
Joanna Upton and Helios
Kim Lusby and Tom
A. McGee and Class
Erin McKenzie and Harley
Robyn Clackson and Trison
Anne Forrest and Jager
Joan Gibbs and Brodie
Diane Tarrant and Wilson
Kelly Daigneault and Teddy
Wendy Osmond and Tess
Alison Chapman and Rosie
Maree Butterworth and Echo
Marian Holman and Aria
Dr Sue Cooper and Flash
Lucy Tannahill and Mocha
Nadine Steel and Buck
Wendy Pulman and Flint
Karen Bealing and Reilly
Kate Malcolmson and Meg



Fielding Dog Training Club & Tararua Dog Training Club
11-May-24
Novice Container B
Judge: Amerillis Farmer

Qualifiers
Chris Ross and Taku
Kim Paice and Indie
Kara MacDermid and Ashkii
Renee Cornwall and Waimarino's Beau Of Winiata
Donna Jackson and Fern
Elizaveta Tarasova and Vega
Alana Knapp and Breeze
Lynn Pillette and Stockdogs Just Gus
Robyn Clackson and Sheidinice Will Try N Hide At Tauanui
Jade Oakly and Speyside Steals The Chance
Karen Sadler and Boost
Louise Williams and Seaquest Just Fluked It JD
Amerillis Farmer and Milo
Karen Dickinson and I Am A Countess
Amy Forrest and Dashing Silver By Whitout
Cherie Picking and Ohutu Desert Camo
Stephanie Richards and Prince



Fielding Dog Training Club & Tararua Dog Training Club
11-May-24
Novice Vehicle
Judge: Jim Wyeth

Qualifiers
Patricia Sauerman-Wehde and Sugar
Lucy Tannahill and Mocha
Alana Knapp and Breeze
Anne Forrest and Jager
Wendy Austin and Shelby
Karen Budden and Zita
Margaret McArthur and Ryder
Amy Forrest and Dash
Barbara James and Gemma
Cherie Picking and Camo
Dionne Robinson and Piper
Denise Davis and Mocha
Nicola Hickling and Ted E Bear
Gillian Cruickshank and Ruff
Karen sadler and Kiss
Linda Loughlin and Finn
Marian Holman and Aria
Claudia Samitz and Sol
Antonia Allum and Cairo
Louise Williams and Fluke
Maree Butterworth and Echo
Elizaveta Tarasova and Vega
Jan McKenzie and Bellamaine Highland
Vicky Disbury and Star
Roisemary Cleator and Rhythm
Karen Bealing and Reilly
Raewynn Mayhead and Gold
Joan Gibbs and Brodie
Heather Smith and Trendy
Brittany Jones and Fitz
Joanna Upton and Helios
A. McGee and Class
Wendy Pulman and Flint
Jan Voss and Halley
Kim Lusby and Tom
Alison Chapman and Rosie
Sue Paterson and Lani



Fielding Dog Training Club & Tararua Dog Training Club
11-May-24
Excellent Container
Judge: Amerillis Farmer

Qualifiers
Adele Williams and Haze
Jo Bertrand and Skye
Kara MacDermid and Ashkii



Angela sands and Kez
Laura Yate and Noah
Robyn Clackson and Hide


